BEIRC DRESSAGE RESULTS

DECEMBER 23RD 2018

INTRO B

Tracy Martin
Karen miller
Mhairi Rodger
Linzi Crichton
Gemma Scott
Jenny Graham
Fiona Blandford
Lynn McConnell

Jessica McMasters

Jill Widdop

Tammy Jane campbell

PRELIM 12

Tracy Martin
Kelly Telfer
Karen miller
Mhairi Rodger
Shirley Panter
Linzi Crichton
Hannah Grant
Gemma Scott
Fiona Blandford
Laura Davidson
Aileen Gibson
SHEILA WATSON
Wendy Clark
FINISH

Crofthead Ace of Spades
50 shades

Shingleton's Christopher Robin
Aztec skye

San Pedro

Charlie

Stenries View Solley
Roandale Jim Mac
Amber

Enigmatic Secrect

Nancy

Crofthead Ace of Spades
Drummore Tornado

50 shades

Shingleton's Christopher Robin
Jackson

Aztec skye

Carnsdale Harrison

San Pedro

Stenries View Solley
Doon Charlie

Jeannie

Cricket

E

Score

151.5
146.5
146
141
139
137
137
134.5
1325
113.5
wd

Score

184.50
178.50
177.50
172.00
171.5
160.50
158.5
149.00
147.00
137.00
wd
wd
wd

%
65.87
63.70
63.48
61.30
60.43
59.57
59.57
58.48
57.61
49.35

%
73.80
71.40
71.00
68.80
68.60
64.20
63.40
59.60
58.80
54.80

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Placing
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th



NOVICE 28

Kelly Telfer
Shirley Panter
nikki mckie
Hannah Wall
Aileen Gibson
SHEILA WATSON
Wendy Clark
Carla Milne
FINISH

MUSIC FREESTYLE

nikki mckie
Shona Morton
Jean Tidswell
FINISH

ELEMENTARY 44

Carla Milne
nikki mckie
Shona Morton
Jean Tidswell
FINISH

Drummore Tornado
Jackson

autumn

Joe Mcintyre

Jeannie

Cricket

E

Hey Good Looking GK

autumn
Abbey
Culvennan Stargift

Hey Good Looking GK
autumn

Abbey

Culvennan Stargift

166.5

153.5

150.5
128
wd
wd
wd
wd

rtd
107.5
91.5

wd
120.5

183

161

69.38
63.96
62.71
53.33

82.69
70.38

48.2
73.2
64.4

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

3rd
1st
2nd



9-0



